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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 10 years and younger CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 29.81 Jan 26
BRUENTRUP, Vincent 17 KAJ 36.36 Jan 26
DYCK, Lucas 16 VKSC 36.53 Jan 26
LIU, Furui 15 KAJ 36.70 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 37.07 Jan 26
RAINERI, Filippo 15 KAJ 37.61 Jan 26
KRIEGER, Maximilian 17 KISU 39.20 Jan 26
LUNDGREN, Jackson 15 KISU 40.52 Jan 26
ROSSI, Lorenzo 15 CONNU 40.56 Jan 26
AMIOT, Hudson 15 CONNU 40.85 Jan 26

100m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 1:05.55 Jan 26
BRUENTRUP, Vincent 17 KAJ 1:19.49 Jan 26
JOHNSON, Isaac 15 KAJ 1:23.64 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 1:24.71 Jan 26
DYCK, Lucas 16 VKSC 1:25.40 Jan 26
RAINERI, Filippo 15 KAJ 1:26.50 Jan 26
CHOW, Remy 15 VKSC 1:27.02 Jan 26
ROSSI, Lorenzo 15 CONNU 1:29.15 Jan 26
AMIOT, Hudson 15 CONNU 1:34.04 Jan 26
KRIEGER, Maximilian 17 KISU 1:34.55 Jan 26

200m Freestyle
BRUENTRUP, Vincent 17 KAJ 2:52.79 Jan 26
JOHNSON, Isaac 15 KAJ 3:03.23 Jan 26
KRIEGER, Maximilian 17 KISU 3:17.48 Jan 26
WAMSTEEKER, E. 15 SOSC 3:19.21 Jan 26
LUNDGREN, Jackson 15 KISU 3:20.68 Jan 26
AMIOT, Hudson 15 CONNU 3:28.86 Jan 26
DAVID, Daniel 16 CONNU 3:30.35 Jan 26
MCGILLIS, Koen 15 SOSC 3:37.99 Jan 26
GREENWOOD, W. 16 CONNU 3:45.78 Jan 26
COTA, Alan 16 CONNU 3:58.83 Jan 26

400m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 5:03.61 Jan 26
BRUENTRUP, Vincent 17 KAJ 6:05.95 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 6:57.26 Jan 26
LUNDGREN, Jackson 15 KISU 7:29.99 Jan 26

800m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 10:50.08 Jan 26
BRUENTRUP, Vincent 17 KAJ 12:29.05 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 13:49.03 Jan 26
LUNDGREN, Jackson 15 KISU 15:09.81 Jan 26

1500m Freestyle
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 20:27.71 Jan 26
BRUENTRUP, Vincent 17 KAJ 23:45.85 Jan 26

50m Backstroke
LIU, Furui 15 KAJ 40.82 Jan 26
JOHNSON, Isaac 15 KAJ 42.22 Jan 26
RAINERI, Filippo 15 KAJ 43.84 Jan 26
DYCK, Lucas 16 VKSC 44.39 Jan 26
ROSSI, Lorenzo 15 CONNU 45.75 Jan 26
WAMSTEEKER, E. 15 SOSC 48.52 Jan 26
LUNDGREN, Jackson 15 KISU 50.33 Jan 26
MCGILLIS, Koen 15 SOSC 51.37 Jan 26
DAVID, Daniel 16 CONNU 52.54 Jan 26
AMIOT, Hudson 15 CONNU 52.71 Jan 26

100m Backstroke
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 1:21.54 Nov 25
RAINERI, Filippo 15 KAJ 1:34.13 Jan 26
DYCK, Lucas 16 VKSC 1:36.71 Jan 26
ROSSI, Lorenzo 15 CONNU 1:38.43 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 1:42.00 Jan 26
DAVID, Daniel 16 CONNU 1:46.74 Jan 26
COTA, Alan 16 CONNU 1:53.77 Jan 26
AMIOT, Hudson 15 CONNU 1:53.94 Jan 26
GREENWOOD, W. 16 CONNU 2:00.28 Jan 26
STAHL, Colt 17 CONNU 2:16.29 Jan 26

200m Backstroke
JOHNSON, Isaac 15 KAJ 3:10.29 Jan 26
LIU, Furui 15 KAJ 3:18.80 Jan 26
ROSSI, Lorenzo 15 CONNU 3:32.23 Jan 26

50m Breaststroke
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 44.08 Jan 26
LIU, Furui 15 KAJ 48.23 Jan 26
RAINERI, Filippo 15 KAJ 48.96 Jan 26
DYCK, Lucas 16 VKSC 52.01 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 55.98 Jan 26
JOHNSON, Isaac 15 KAJ 57.46 Jan 26
MCGILLIS, Koen 15 SOSC 59.36 Jan 26
GREENWOOD, W. 16 CONNU 1:03.80 Jan 26
DAVID, Daniel 16 CONNU 1:05.19 Jan 26
AMIOT, Hudson 15 CONNU 1:12.20 Jan 26

100m Breaststroke
RAINERI, Filippo 15 KAJ 1:47.56 Jan 26
CHOW, Remy 15 VKSC 1:47.71 Jan 26
DYCK, Lucas 16 VKSC 1:55.15 Jan 26
MCGILLIS, Koen 15 SOSC 2:11.82 Jan 26
KRIEGER, Maximilian 17 KISU 2:15.07 Jan 26
DAVID, Daniel 16 CONNU 2:20.02 Jan 26
GREENWOOD, W. 16 CONNU 2:20.65 Jan 26

200m Breaststroke
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 3:07.43 Jan 26
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 3:16.08 Jan 26
LIU, Furui 15 KAJ 3:55.19 Jan 26

50m Butterfly
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 34.62 Jan 26
LIU, Furui 15 KAJ 39.71 Jan 26
DYCK, Lucas 16 VKSC 41.04 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 42.81 Jan 26
JOHNSON, Isaac 15 KAJ 46.98 Jan 26
ROSSI, Lorenzo 15 CONNU 47.24 Jan 26
MCGILLIS, Koen 15 SOSC 49.29 Jan 26
RAINERI, Filippo 15 KAJ 51.00 Jan 26
COTA, Alan 16 CONNU 53.68 Jan 26
WAMSTEEKER, E. 15 SOSC 54.74 Jan 26

100m Butterfly
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 1:13.40 Jan 26
YAO, Ruiting 15 SKSC 1:17.98 Nov 25
BRUENTRUP, Vincent 17 KAJ 1:26.85 Jan 26
LIU, Furui 15 KAJ 1:31.23 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 1:45.68 Jan 26
JOHNSON, Isaac 15 KAJ 1:47.72 Jan 26

200m Butterfly

200m Medley
RIEP, Caleb 15 KISU 2:42.68 Jan 26
BRUENTRUP, Vincent 17 KAJ 3:18.75 Jan 26
LIU, Furui 15 KAJ 3:22.16 Jan 26
DYCK, Lucas 16 VKSC 3:27.60 Jan 26
CHOW, Remy 15 VKSC 3:31.02 Jan 26
JOHNSON, Isaac 15 KAJ 3:31.42 Jan 26
HAMILTON, C. 17 KISU 3:33.49 Jan 26
KRIEGER, Maximilian 17 KISU 3:56.41 Jan 26
MCGILLIS, Koen 15 SOSC 4:04.52 Jan 26

400m Medley

5000m Freestyle
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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 11 - 12 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 28.54 Jan 26
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 28.84 Jan 26
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 29.09 Nov 25
LIU, Nico 13 WSC 30.09 Jan 26
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 30.17 Feb 26
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 30.93 Jan 26
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 31.06 Jan 26
PYLAYEV, Yaniv 13 SOSC 31.31 Jan 26
JIANG, Ian 14 PSW 31.32 Feb 26
EICHELE, Dorian 13 KISU 31.94 Jan 26

100m Freestyle
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 1:02.27 Nov 25
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 1:04.33 Jan 26
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 1:05.33 Nov 25
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 1:06.06 Jan 26
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 1:07.27 Nov 25
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 1:07.58 Jan 26
LIU, Nico 13 WSC 1:07.77 Nov 25
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 1:09.71 Nov 25
NISHIOKA, Kazuyuki 13 SKSC 1:09.87 Nov 25
STEELE, Dylan 13 KCS 1:10.14 Jan 26

200m Freestyle
XU, Will 13 WSC 2:12.92 Nov 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 2:13.12 Feb 26
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 2:14.90 Feb 26
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 2:16.42 Nov 25
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:16.76 Nov 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 2:16.77 Jan 26
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 2:22.67 Nov 25
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 2:26.42 Feb 26
NISHIOKA, Kazuyuki 13 SKSC 2:27.77 Jan 26
LIU, Zhiheng (Harry) 13 SKSC 2:31.18 Jan 26

400m Freestyle
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 4:48.03 Jan 26
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 4:52.25 Jan 26
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 4:56.15 Jan 26
NISHIOKA, Kazuyuki 13 SKSC 5:08.71 Jan 26
BOS, Teo 13 VKSC 5:15.66 Jan 26
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 5:25.82 Jan 26
LIU, Zhiheng (Harry) 13 SKSC 5:26.47 Nov 25
STEELE, Dylan 13 KCS 5:27.42 Jan 26
TYLER, Rowan 13 KISU 5:36.08 Jan 26
ROY, Magnus 13 KAJ 5:39.05 Jan 26

800m Freestyle
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 10:24.65 Jan 26
STEELE, Dylan 13 KCS 11:15.23 Jan 26
ROY, Magnus 13 KAJ 11:24.69 Jan 26
TYLER, Rowan 13 KISU 11:32.37 Jan 26
BOONE, Tristan 13 KISU 14:28.00 Jan 26
HAN, Lael 15 KISU 15:25.27 Jan 26
WOOD, Liam 13 KISU 16:03.08 Jan 26

1500m Freestyle
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 19:29.83 Jan 26
ROY, Magnus 13 KAJ 21:29.23 Jan 26
TYLER, Rowan 13 KISU 21:41.40 Jan 26

50m Backstroke
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 32.36 Jan 26
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 35.73 Jan 26
HAO, Menglong Alex 13 WSC 35.74 Jan 26
CHEN, Nathan 13 SKSC 37.15 Jan 26
GOLD, Ethan 14 CONNU 37.42 Jan 26
ROY, Magnus 13 KAJ 37.56 Jan 26
PYLAYEV, Yaniv 13 SOSC 38.05 Jan 26
STEELE, Dylan 13 KCS 38.59 Jan 26
LITTLE, Tyre 13 CKSC 39.01 Jan 26
LIU, Ryan 14 SKSC 39.40 Jan 26

100m Backstroke
XU, Will 13 WSC 1:08.21 Jan 26
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 1:12.17 Nov 25
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 1:13.15 Jan 26
HAO, Menglong Alex 13 WSC 1:16.37 Jan 26
LIU, Nico 13 WSC 1:17.78 Jan 26
BOS, Teo 13 VKSC 1:20.40 Jan 26
GOLD, Ethan 14 CONNU 1:21.25 Jan 26
CHEN, Nathan 13 SKSC 1:22.39 Jan 26
ROY, Magnus 13 KAJ 1:22.39 Jan 26
JIANG, Ian 14 PSW 1:22.41 Jan 26

200m Backstroke
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 2:33.21 Jan 26
RAMIREZ TAAKE, N. 13 HST 2:36.48 Nov 25
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 2:40.26 Jan 26
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 2:46.72 Jan 26
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 2:48.65 Jan 26
BOS, Teo 13 VKSC 2:53.02 Jan 26
ROY, Magnus 13 KAJ 2:54.55 Jan 26
CHEN, Nathan 13 SKSC 2:56.10 Jan 26
LITTLE, Tyre 13 CKSC 3:03.24 Jan 26
SADYKOV, Artur 14 CONNU 3:15.19 Jan 26

50m Breaststroke
CHEN, Austin 13 WSC 39.12 Jan 26
WANG, Brayden 13 SKSC 40.45 Jan 26
YU, Samuel 13 SKSC 40.70 Jan 26
YI, Eason 15 WSC 40.79 Jan 26
GOLD, Ethan 14 CONNU 41.16 Jan 26
SONG, Yuehao Jason 14 WSC 42.31 Jan 26
ROY, Magnus 13 KAJ 42.97 Jan 26
PYLAYEV, Yaniv 13 SOSC 43.82 Jan 26
ZHU, Sunny 13 WSC 43.94 Jan 26
PADGHAM, Emerson 13 SOSC 44.39 Jan 26

100m Breaststroke
LEECH, Oliver 12 HST 1:18.16 Nov 25
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 1:22.80 Nov 25
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 1:23.12 Nov 25
XU, Noah 12 WSC 1:26.92 Nov 25
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 1:27.37 Jan 26
CHEN, Austin 13 WSC 1:27.62 Nov 25
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 1:27.84 Jan 26
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 1:28.37 Jan 26
YI, Eason 15 WSC 1:28.92 Jan 26
WANG, Brayden 13 SKSC 1:29.63 Jan 26

200m Breaststroke
BOS, Teo 13 VKSC 3:00.69 Jan 26
BABCOCK, Ryker 13 CHIN 3:02.66 Nov 25
HE, Jayden 14 WSC 3:03.21 Nov 25
XU, Noah 12 WSC 3:05.43 Nov 25
SONG, Yuehao Jason 14 WSC 3:05.66 Jan 26
YU, Samuel 13 SKSC 3:07.20 Jan 26
WANG, Brayden 13 SKSC 3:08.45 Jan 26
CHEN, Austin 13 WSC 3:13.59 Nov 25
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 3:13.77 Nov 25
ROY, Magnus 13 KAJ 3:20.55 Jan 26

50m Butterfly
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 29.80 Jan 26
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 31.60 Jan 26
PYLAYEV, Yaniv 13 SOSC 33.86 Jan 26
SONG, Yuehao Jason 14 WSC 34.35 Jan 26
GOLD, Ethan 14 CONNU 35.95 Jan 26
SADYKOV, Artur 14 CONNU 36.71 Jan 26
WILKINSON, Brooks 14 CKSC 37.71 Jan 26
DOSENBERGER, Ty 13 CKSC 38.28 Jan 26
LITTLE, Tyre 13 CKSC 40.90 Jan 26
STEELE, Dylan 13 KCS 41.17 Jan 26

100m Butterfly
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 1:04.63 Jan 26
XU, Will 13 WSC 1:06.49 Jan 26
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 1:08.04 Jan 26
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 1:09.99 Jan 26
YE, Xiayu (Aiden) 13 HYACK 1:11.92 Nov 25
BOS, Teo 13 VKSC 1:11.95 Jan 26
PYLAYEV, Yaniv 13 SOSC 1:14.24 Jan 26
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 1:16.06 Nov 25
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 1:17.32 Jan 26
HAO, Menglong Alex 13 WSC 1:22.07 Jan 26

200m Butterfly
PAN, Tianyu (Andy) 13 HYACK 2:24.78 Nov 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 2:32.13 Feb 26
KOH, Heejun 14 HYACK 2:36.61 Nov 25
WARE, Lincoln 13 CHENA 2:51.88 Nov 25
SONG, Yuehao Jason 14 WSC 2:53.79 Nov 25
PYLAYEV, Yaniv 13 SOSC 2:56.56 Jan 26
ZHU, Sunny 13 WSC 2:59.02 Jan 26

200m Medley
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:29.16 Nov 25
ZABOBONIN, Matei 13 CDSC 2:29.95 Jan 26
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 2:40.47 Jan 26
XU, Noah 12 WSC 2:43.49 Nov 25
BOS, Teo 13 VKSC 2:46.05 Jan 26
NISHIOKA, Kazuyuki 13 SKSC 2:46.35 Jan 26
GOLD, Ethan 14 CONNU 2:47.47 Jan 26
YI, Eason 15 WSC 2:48.17 Jan 26
SANG, Harry 13 PSW 2:48.18 Jan 26
LIU, Zhiheng (Harry) 13 SKSC 2:54.48 Nov 25

400m Medley
MCDERMID, Milo 13 KISU 5:34.95 Jan 26
RIEP, Zachary 13 KISU 5:37.24 Jan 26
TYLER, Rowan 13 KISU 6:49.30 Jan 26

5000m Freestyle
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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 13 - 14 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 25.50 Feb 26
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 25.73 Nov 25
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 25.87 Nov 25
STAHL, Lane 11 CONNU 26.11 Jan 26
CAMMER, Lansen 12 OS 26.33 Feb 26
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 26.57 Jan 26
HAUGLI, Mattias 12 KAJ 26.62 Jan 26
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 26.68 Nov 25
CASTELLANOS, D. 11 SQUP 26.70 Jan 26
EDANG, Christian 11 SKSC 26.77 Nov 25

100m Freestyle
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 55.09 Nov 25
STAHL, Lane 11 CONNU 57.78 Jan 26
HAUGLI, Mattias 12 KAJ 58.97 Jan 26
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 59.44 Jan 26
SKENE, Beryl 11 HYACK 59.57 Jan 26
CASTELLANOS, D. 11 SQUP 59.62 Jan 26
LING, Max Ziyuan 12 WVOSC 1:00.94 Jan 26
CHEN, Benjamin 12 RIDGE 1:01.51 Jan 26
WADE, Korbin 11 VKSC 1:01.59 Jan 26
WALL, Jett 11 KAJ 1:01.63 Jan 26

200m Freestyle
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 2:00.08 Feb 26
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 2:05.20 Feb 26
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 2:05.61 Jan 26
GU, Jaden 11 OS 2:06.02 Feb 26
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 2:07.21 Dec 25
SKENE, Beryl 11 HYACK 2:08.10 Jan 26
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 2:08.57 Nov 25
PERLSTROM, Sawyer 11 CKSC 2:09.26 Jan 26
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 2:10.08 Jan 26
CAMMER, Lansen 12 PSW 2:10.76 Nov 25

400m Freestyle
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 4:18.43 Jan 26
GU, Jaden 11 OS 4:27.23 Jan 26
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 4:32.64 Nov 25
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 4:38.66 Jan 26
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 4:39.07 Jan 26
PERLSTROM, Sawyer 11 CKSC 4:39.71 Jan 26
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 4:40.38 Jan 26
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 4:41.15 Nov 25
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 4:41.19 Jan 26
WEATHERHEAD, E. 12 SPART 4:42.11 Nov 25

800m Freestyle
GU, Jaden 11 OS 9:12.28 Jan 26
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 9:25.99 Jan 26
PERLSTROM, Sawyer 11 CKSC 9:32.11 Jan 26
DEMERS, Sage 11 EVDSC 9:32.62 Feb 26
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 9:35.68 Jan 26
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 9:36.89 Jan 26
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 9:42.48 Jan 26
CASTELLANOS, D. 11 SQUP 9:49.62 Jan 26
ROY, Kayden 11 CSSSC 10:13.84 Jan 26
ZHANG, Nicholas 11 PSW 10:23.57 Jan 26

1500m Freestyle
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 17:43.60 Jan 26
GU, Jaden 11 OS 17:45.35 Feb 26
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 18:19.95 Jan 26
MUKURU, E. 12 KCS 20:01.02 Jan 26
SLATER, Samuel 12 SQUP 20:02.52 Feb 26
WALL, Jett 11 KAJ 20:32.16 Jan 26
MCCALEB, Nash 12 KCS 20:54.46 Jan 26
BOESSENKOOL, Levi 11 KAJ 21:31.85 Jan 26

50m Backstroke
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 29.88 Jan 26
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 29.92 Jan 26
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 30.81 Jan 26
HAUGLI, Mattias 12 KAJ 31.16 Jan 26
STAHL, Lane 11 CONNU 31.42 Jan 26
PERLSTROM, Sawyer 11 CKSC 31.57 Jan 26
LING, Max Ziyuan 12 WVOSC 31.73 Jan 26
HAMMOUDA, Anas 11 KAJ 32.68 Jan 26
CASTELLANOS, D. 11 SQUP 32.93 Jan 26
YANG, Alan 11 WSC 33.61 Jan 26

100m Backstroke
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 1:04.05 Jan 26
CAMMER, Lansen 12 OS 1:05.97 Jan 26
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 1:06.87 Jan 26
PERLSTROM, Sawyer 11 CKSC 1:07.12 Jan 26
RITCHIE, Jaxson 11 KAJ 1:07.40 Jan 26
STAHL, Lane 11 CONNU 1:07.85 Jan 26
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 1:08.29 Nov 25
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 1:08.61 Jan 26
HAMMOUDA, Anas 11 KAJ 1:09.10 Jan 26
EDANG, Christian 11 SKSC 1:09.67 Jan 26

200m Backstroke
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 2:15.23 Jan 26
KEE, Elliot 11 KAJ 2:19.16 Jan 26
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 2:20.54 Jan 26
RITCHIE, Jaxson 11 KAJ 2:24.18 Jan 26
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 2:24.34 Feb 26
SKENE, Beryl 11 HYACK 2:24.55 Jan 26
CAMMER, Lansen 12 OS 2:24.66 Feb 26
PERLSTROM, Sawyer 11 CKSC 2:26.99 Jan 26
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 2:28.25 Feb 26
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 2:31.53 Jan 26

50m Breaststroke
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 32.40 Jan 26
PUCHKOV, Alex 12 VKSC 33.08 Jan 26
RITCHIE, Jaxson 11 KAJ 33.78 Jan 26
SOONG, Connor 11 GATOR 33.91 Jan 26
GUO, Andy 11 KAJ 33.92 Jan 26
KIM, Hyeonho 11 KAJ 35.26 Jan 26
MCCALEB, Nash 12 KCS 35.74 Jan 26
OBORNE, Roy 11 WGB 35.92 Jan 26
Ruckman-Utting, S. 12 HYACK 36.03 Jan 26
HAMMOUDA, Anas 11 KAJ 36.42 Jan 26

100m Breaststroke
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 1:12.32 Feb 26
RITCHIE, Jaxson 11 KAJ 1:13.02 Jan 26
PUCHKOV, Alex 12 VKSC 1:13.53 Jan 26
LEE, Eagan 11 RAPID 1:14.28 Jan 26
LEUNG, Hayden 11 RAPID 1:14.37 Jan 26
MAN, Wan Hei Ethan 12 GATOR 1:14.40 Jan 26
LI, Roy (RuJun) 12 CDSC 1:15.46 Feb 26
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 1:15.79 Feb 26
ZHAO, Owen 11 VPSC 1:16.27 Jan 26
LEE, Marcus 12 VPSC 1:16.28 Jan 26

200m Breaststroke
LING, Jerry 11 HYACK 2:27.03 Jan 26
RITCHIE, Jaxson 11 KAJ 2:36.72 Jan 26
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 2:37.13 Jan 26
MAN, Wan Hei Ethan 12 GATOR 2:39.11 Jan 26
LEUNG, Hayden 11 RAPID 2:39.80 Jan 26
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 2:40.43 Jan 26
LEE, Eagan 11 RAPID 2:40.60 Jan 26
PUCHKOV, Alex 12 VKSC 2:41.25 Jan 26
WEN, Jesse 11 CDSC 2:42.78 Jan 26
Ruckman-Utting, S. 12 HYACK 2:44.62 Jan 26

50m Butterfly
CASTELLANOS, D. 11 SQUP 27.99 Feb 26
STAHL, Lane 11 CONNU 29.00 Jan 26
CHEN, Benjamin 12 RIDGE 29.11 Jan 26
SHI, Rain Hongrun 12 WVOSC 29.44 Jan 26
LI, Brian 11 SKSC 29.49 Jan 26
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 29.50 Jan 26
EDANG, Christian 11 SKSC 29.53 Jan 26
HAUGLI, Mattias 12 KAJ 29.67 Jan 26
JARVIS, Lincoln 11 RIDGE 29.73 Jan 26
PUCHKOV, Alex 12 VKSC 29.73 Jan 26

100m Butterfly
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 56.06 Jan 26
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 59.92 Nov 25
CAMMER, Lansen 12 OS 1:03.28 Jan 26
LEE, Marcus 12 VPSC 1:03.39 Jan 26
PALMA, Mateo 11 VPSC 1:03.56 Jan 26
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 1:04.22 Nov 25
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 1:04.83 Nov 25
STAHL, Lane 11 CONNU 1:05.29 Jan 26
SHI, Rain Hongrun 12 WVOSC 1:05.31 Jan 26
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 1:05.92 Jan 26

200m Butterfly
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 2:06.18 Feb 26
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 2:19.70 Jan 26
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 2:24.28 Feb 26
UESSON, Kaeden 12 VKSC 2:28.06 Jan 26
LINDHOUT, Tanner 12 SPART 2:28.25 Nov 25
GU, Jaden 11 OS 2:28.68 Jan 26
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:29.59 Feb 26
LI, Roy (RuJun) 12 CDSC 2:32.68 Feb 26
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 2:33.62 Jan 26
HWANG, Matthew 11 SKSC 2:41.80 Nov 25

200m Medley
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 2:13.57 Jan 26
LEE, C. 12 HYACK 2:16.83 Jan 26
CAMMER, Lansen 12 OS 2:21.41 Jan 26
ZHONG, Andrew 11 VPSC 2:22.46 Jan 26
RITCHIE, Jaxson 11 KAJ 2:23.10 Jan 26
CHIANG, H. 11 HYACK 2:25.90 Jan 26
PUCHKOV, Alex 12 VKSC 2:26.75 Jan 26
UESSON, Kaeden 12 VKSC 2:28.88 Jan 26
HAMMOUDA, Anas 11 KAJ 2:30.05 Jan 26
HUANG, Zilun Alex 12 PSW 2:30.81 Jan 26

400m Medley
AISTOV, Mark 11 OS 4:44.41 Feb 26
CAMMER, Lansen 12 OS 5:03.60 Feb 26
KIRK, Finn 11 KAJ 5:07.02 Jan 26
LI, Roy (RuJun) 12 CDSC 5:08.10 Feb 26
WU, Chuheng 11 CDSC 5:09.88 Feb 26
UESSON, Kaeden 12 VKSC 5:24.06 Jan 26
WEN, Jesse 11 CDSC 5:29.49 Feb 26
MAN, Wan Hei Ethan 12 GATOR 5:30.15 Feb 26
WU, Alexander 12 PSW 5:45.75 Feb 26
RUSSELL, Kilian 12 VKSC 5:47.57 Jan 26

5000m Freestyle
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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 15 - 16 years CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
ROSAL BRITO, A. 10 OS 24.61 Feb 26
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 24.77 Nov 25
CHEN, Hoyi 09 CHENA 24.87 Feb 26
WOOD, Joad 10 OS 24.95 Feb 26
LANDRY, Jonaas 09 SKSC 25.02 Feb 26
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 25.12 Feb 26
LI, Burton 09 HST 25.14 Feb 26
ONG, Joshua 09 VPSC 25.20 Jan 26
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 25.28 Jan 26
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 25.30 Feb 26

100m Freestyle
ROSAL BRITO, A. 10 OS 53.08 Jan 26
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 53.26 Jan 26
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 53.79 Jan 26
LEUNG, Jaden 09 GATOR 54.10 Jan 26
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 54.50 Jan 26
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 54.84 Jan 26
LI, Burton 09 HST 54.89 Jan 26
SKOFTEBY, Finn 10 CSSSC 55.11 Jan 26
ONG, Joshua 09 VPSC 55.19 Jan 26
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 55.38 Jan 26

200m Freestyle
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 1:55.11 Feb 26
ROSAL BRITO, A. 10 OS 1:56.07 Feb 26
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 1:57.14 Feb 26
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 1:57.77 Jan 26
GUO, Tim 09 PSW 1:58.26 Nov 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 1:59.47 Nov 25
WU, Allen 09 OS 1:59.60 Feb 26
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 2:00.06 Nov 25
KIM, Joshua 10 OS 2:00.24 Feb 26
HEUSEL, Sam 10 CDSC 2:00.29 Feb 26

400m Freestyle
WU, Allen 09 OS 4:07.52 Jan 26
WU, Weiss 09 HST 4:14.82 Jan 26
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 4:15.23 Jan 26
YAMAMOTO, Jinsei 10 OS 4:17.62 Jan 26
CADIS, Tudor 09 OS 4:19.10 Jan 26
ROSAL BRITO, A. 10 OS 4:19.35 Jan 26
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 4:19.75 Jan 26
GREENWOOD, Nolan 09 UVPCS 4:20.32 Jan 26
GUO, Tim 09 PSW 4:21.57 Jan 26
LIM, Hoyoung 08 SKSC 4:22.23 Nov 25

800m Freestyle
WU, Allen 09 OS 8:27.27 Jan 26
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 8:45.53 Jan 26
GREENWOOD, Nolan 09 UVPCS 8:49.32 Jan 26
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 8:54.69 Jan 26
WU, Max 09 PSW 8:55.46 Jan 26
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 8:55.71 Jan 26
CADIS, Tudor 09 OS 9:02.76 Jan 26
YAMAMOTO, Jinsei 10 OS 9:03.66 Jan 26
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 9:17.34 Feb 26
LEYENHORST, Felix 10 CSSSC 9:18.25 Jan 26

1500m Freestyle
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 16:48.11 Jan 26
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 17:09.15 Feb 26
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 17:27.96 Feb 26
BULLOCK, Kirin 09 OS 17:42.65 Feb 26
NI, MinYang 10 PSW 17:43.01 Feb 26
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 17:57.14 Jan 26
CHOW, T. 09 KAJ 18:09.08 Jan 26
KEHLER, Rilo 09 KAJ 18:13.33 Jan 26
HAMILTON, Fraser 09 SQUP 18:32.78 Feb 26
GISHLER, Elliot 10 WGB 18:36.47 Feb 26

50m Backstroke
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 27.94 Jan 26
SKOFTEBY, Finn 10 CSSSC 28.75 Jan 26
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 29.14 Jan 26
LANDRY, Jonaas 09 SKSC 29.82 Jan 26
RABUT, Zaidel 09 VPSC 29.88 Jan 26
REED, Kubrick 09 VKSC 29.98 Jan 26
LEYENHORST, Felix 10 CSSSC 30.09 Jan 26
Carreon Sabatino, A. 09 KAJ 30.21 Jan 26
YE, Hyman 10 VPSC 30.56 Jan 26
HAMILTON, Fraser 09 SQUP 30.70 Jan 26

100m Backstroke
WU, Weiss 09 HST 59.93 Jan 26
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 1:00.22 Jan 26
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 1:00.27 Jan 26
SKOFTEBY, Finn 10 CSSSC 1:00.69 Jan 26
WU, Max 09 PSW 1:02.58 Nov 25
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 1:02.76 Jan 26
ZHANG, Borui 09 PSW 1:02.84 Nov 25
LEYENHORST, Felix 10 CSSSC 1:03.31 Jan 26
DUNDER, Justin 09 SKSC 1:03.41 Jan 26
XU, Ethan yiheng 10 CDSC 1:03.69 Nov 25

200m Backstroke
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 2:06.13 Jan 26
WU, Weiss 09 HST 2:10.03 Feb 26
SKOFTEBY, Finn 10 CSSSC 2:11.83 Jan 26
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 2:14.22 Feb 26
SHE, Preston 09 VPSC 2:15.46 Jan 26
ZHANG, Borui 09 PSW 2:16.73 Feb 26
YAMAMOTO, Jinsei 10 OS 2:16.90 Feb 26
WU, Max 09 PSW 2:18.89 Feb 26
SU, Zi Dong 10 RAPID 2:18.92 Jan 26
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 2:19.50 Jan 26

50m Breaststroke
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 30.41 Jan 26
RABUT, Zaidel 09 VPSC 31.83 Jan 26
KEHLER, Rilo 09 KAJ 32.09 Jan 26
ONG, Joshua 09 VPSC 32.33 Jan 26
MEREDITH, Quinn 10 KCS 32.34 Jan 26
MAN, W. 09 GATOR 32.79 Jan 26
CLOGG, Tyler 10 VPSC 32.96 Jan 26
ALLOTT, Tobias 10 KAJ 33.02 Jan 26
CHAN, Joshua 09 GATOR 33.39 Jan 26
DANDO, Lan 10 KAJ 33.81 Jan 26

100m Breaststroke
LI, Burton 09 HST 1:07.80 Feb 26
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 1:07.85 Nov 25
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 1:08.02 Feb 26
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 1:08.85 Feb 26
YUAN, Huxley Dafu 09 CDSC 1:08.95 Feb 26
KEHLER, Rilo 09 KAJ 1:09.01 Jan 26
ZHANG, Eric 09 CDSC 1:09.12 Feb 26
KIM, Joshua 10 OS 1:09.50 Feb 26
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 1:10.62 Jan 26
MEREDITH, Quinn 10 KCS 1:10.70 Jan 26

200m Breaststroke
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 2:23.79 Jan 26
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 2:27.66 Jan 26
YUAN, Huxley Dafu 09 CDSC 2:27.76 Jan 26
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 2:27.94 Jan 26
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 2:31.50 Jan 26
TOKUHARA, Hayato 10 HYACK 2:33.58 Jan 26
CHUNG, Jason 09 CDSC 2:34.40 Nov 25
MEREDITH, Quinn 10 KCS 2:34.80 Jan 26
LI, Burton 09 HST 2:35.18 Jan 26
KEHLER, Rilo 09 KAJ 2:35.81 Jan 26

50m Butterfly
BUCK, Brodie 09 SQUP 26.81 Feb 26
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 27.03 Jan 26
BACH, Dane 10 CSSSC 27.52 Jan 26
ONG, Joshua 09 VPSC 27.71 Feb 26
Carreon Sabatino, A. 09 KAJ 27.91 Jan 26
KEHLER, Rilo 09 KAJ 27.98 Jan 26
REED, Kubrick 09 VKSC 28.06 Jan 26
DANDO, Lan 10 KAJ 28.33 Jan 26
PIEROTTI, Aidan 09 SQUP 28.42 Feb 26
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 28.68 Jan 26

100m Butterfly
WU, Max 09 PSW 58.03 Jan 26
WU, Weiss 09 HST 58.88 Nov 25
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 59.30 Jan 26
KIM, Leo 10 WDSC 59.81 Jan 26
OLEINIC, Dmitrii 09 CDSC 1:00.13 Jan 26
MCGREGOR, Keaton 09 WDSC 1:00.34 Jan 26
CLOGG, Tyler 10 VPSC 1:01.36 Jan 26
DUNDER, Justin 09 SKSC 1:01.44 Jan 26
EIDE, Evan 10 UVPCS 1:01.81 Jan 26
CHEN, George 10 PSW 1:01.83 Jan 26

200m Butterfly
WU, Max 09 PSW 2:05.65 Feb 26
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 2:11.36 Jan 26
KIM, Leo 10 WDSC 2:13.71 Jan 26
JIN, Atom 09 CDSC 2:14.81 Nov 25
OLEINIC, Dmitrii 09 CDSC 2:15.37 Nov 25
AUCHTER, Maddex 09 OS 2:17.70 Feb 26
CLOGG, Tyler 10 VPSC 2:18.04 Jan 26
REED, Kubrick 09 VKSC 2:18.55 Jan 26
CAO, Matthew 10 PSW 2:18.61 Feb 26
DOLGOV, Andrey 10 HYACK 2:19.53 Nov 25

200m Medley
CHEW, Liam 09 KAJ 2:07.12 Jan 26
CHEN, Jeffrey 10 PSW 2:10.41 Jan 26
WU, Max 09 PSW 2:13.55 Jan 26
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 2:15.17 Jan 26
SUH, Matthew 09 SKSC 2:16.37 Jan 26
REED, Kubrick 09 VKSC 2:19.26 Jan 26
CEPUS, Ilija 09 KAJ 2:19.43 Jan 26
CLOGG, Tyler 10 VPSC 2:20.12 Jan 26
ZHANG, Borui 09 PSW 2:20.47 Jan 26
KIM, Leo 10 WDSC 2:20.73 Jan 26

400m Medley
ZHOU, Neil 09 PSW 4:53.36 Feb 26
KIM, Leo 10 WDSC 4:56.02 Feb 26
XU, Ethan yiheng 10 CDSC 4:56.71 Nov 25
TOKUHARA, Hayato 10 HYACK 4:58.03 Feb 26
YUAN, Huxley Dafu 09 CDSC 5:01.00 Feb 26
HAMILTON, Fraser 09 SQUP 5:01.92 Jan 26
ZHANG, Borui 09 PSW 5:02.79 Jan 26
CADIS, Tudor 09 OS 5:07.76 Feb 26
KEHLER, Rilo 09 KAJ 5:09.17 Jan 26
MILOSEVSKI, Filip 09 CDSC 5:10.23 Feb 26

5000m Freestyle
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British Columbia Long Course (50m)
Men, 17 years and older CustomTop Ten Rankings

1 Sep 2025 - 31 Dec 2026

50m Freestyle
Stewart-Beinder, L. 04 OS 23.19 Dec 25
KISIL, Yuri 95 UBCT 23.26 Jan 26
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 24.03 Jan 26
BRACHO, Canek 01 UBCT 24.10 Jan 26
HO, Siu Lun 04 UBCT 24.16 Jan 26
MILLNS, Ricky 01 UVIC 24.17 Jan 26
BLANCO, Joel 04 UBCT 24.21 Jan 26
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 24.31 Jan 26
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 24.63 Jan 26
SENEVIRATNE, P. 08 SKSC 24.64 Nov 25

100m Freestyle
Stewart-Beinder, L. 04 OS 50.33 Dec 25
BLANCO, Joel 04 UBCT 51.24 Jan 26
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 51.60 Jan 26
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 51.71 Jan 26
OGILVIE, Keir 02 UVIC 52.03 Jan 26
HEBRARD, Paul 06 UBCT 52.37 Jan 26
BRACHO, Canek 01 UBCT 52.42 Jan 26
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 52.48 Jan 26
MACDONALD, M. 04 UVIC 52.50 Jan 26
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 52.87 Jan 26

200m Freestyle
HEBRARD, Paul 06 UBCT 1:52.70 Jan 26
CROOIJMANS, S. 01 OS 1:53.11 Feb 26
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 1:53.13 Feb 26
OGILVIE, Keir 02 UVIC 1:54.03 Jan 26
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 1:54.87 Jan 26
GAUNT, Jake 05 UBCT 1:55.44 Jan 26
THOMPSON, Oliver 07 UVIC 1:56.57 Jan 26
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 1:57.12 Nov 25
PEARSE, Peyton 07 UVIC 1:57.45 Jan 26
BLANCO, Joel 04 UBCT 1:57.59 Jan 26

400m Freestyle
CROOIJMANS, S. 01 OS 3:58.85 Jan 26
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 4:09.51 Jan 26
HEBRARD, Paul 06 UBCT 4:11.06 Jan 26
PERKINS, Joshua 08 PSW 4:12.06 Jan 26
THOMPSON, Oliver 07 UVIC 4:15.26 Jan 26
PARMAR, Max 08 KAJ 4:15.26 Jan 26
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 4:15.53 Jan 26
CAMARAIRE, Alex 08 UVPCS 4:16.10 Jan 26
DE ANDREIS, Pietro 06 OS 4:17.55 Jan 26
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 4:19.43 Jan 26

800m Freestyle
CROOIJMANS, S. 01 OS 8:17.84 Jan 26
PERKINS, Joshua 08 PSW 8:42.31 Jan 26
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 8:49.44 Feb 26
CHILTON, Andrew 07 UVIC 9:02.48 Jan 26
BOURNE, Charlie 08 KISU 9:02.52 Jan 26
CRICHTON, Ryder 08 KCS 9:04.99 Jan 26
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 9:30.61 Jan 26
ZIEFFLIE, Callum 08 KISU 9:34.94 Jan 26
MCNAMEE, Jacob 08 KISU 9:36.99 Jan 26
TORO, Esteban 94 CST 9:50.19 Nov 25

1500m Freestyle
CROOIJMANS, S. 01 OS 15:58.23 Feb 26
PERKINS, Joshua 08 PSW 16:29.18 Feb 26
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 16:29.73 Feb 26
BOURNE, Charlie 08 KISU 16:56.99 Jan 26
ZIEFFLIE, Callum 08 KISU 18:00.13 Jan 26
CHAMBERS, C. 97 KISU 18:06.85 Jan 26
MONK, James 86 WIN 19:02.54 Jan 26
MATHEW, Prehan 08 KISU 19:47.66 Jan 26
NEYEDLI, Scott 78 NSM 19:52.82 Jan 26
AAMODT, Tor 73 CDSC 21:01.71 Jan 26

50m Backstroke
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 27.00 Jan 26
OROGO, Joran 06 UBCT 27.25 Jan 26
BRACHO, Canek 01 UBCT 27.43 Jan 26
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 27.99 Jan 26
NABOZNIAK, Sawyer 08 KCS 28.21 Jan 26
SENEVIRATNE, P. 08 SKSC 28.86 Jan 26
CHAN, Alonzo 08 HYACK 29.20 Jan 26
HASELL, Robert 08 SPART 29.38 Jan 26
CRICHTON, Ryder 08 KCS 30.05 Jan 26
MCNAMEE, Jacob 08 KISU 30.21 Jan 26

100m Backstroke
DOMMANN, Raben 01 UBCT 56.44 Jan 26
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 57.48 Jan 26
HARRISON, Jaques 07 UBCT 57.93 Jan 26
SAVIGNI, Matteo 06 OS 58.42 Jan 26
BRACHO, Canek 01 UBCT 59.34 Jan 26
OROGO, Joran 06 UBCT 59.44 Jan 26
KIRK, Aiden 07 UBCT 59.67 Jan 26
NABOZNIAK, Sawyer 08 KCS 1:00.12 Jan 26
VELICICO, Alexandru 08 OS 1:00.37 Jan 26
MURPHY, Ryan 04 UVIC 1:00.44 Jan 26

200m Backstroke
SAVIGNI, Matteo 06 OS 2:09.06 Feb 26
VELICICO, Alexandru 08 OS 2:10.05 Feb 26
MYLONAS, D. 06 UVIC 2:11.59 Jan 26
NABOZNIAK, Sawyer 08 KCS 2:12.26 Jan 26
CHAN, Alonzo 08 HYACK 2:12.47 Nov 25
OROGO, Joran 06 UBCT 2:14.93 Jan 26
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 2:16.73 Feb 26
HASELL, Robert 08 SPART 2:17.26 Feb 26
KOSTIC, Savo 07 OS 2:17.51 Feb 26
HASSANI, Arman 08 VPSC 2:18.45 Jan 26

50m Breaststroke
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 29.47 Jan 26
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 29.53 Jan 26
HARTMANN, Tim 06 EVDSC 31.83 Jan 26
ZIEFFLIE, Callum 08 KISU 33.12 Jan 26
GILMAN, Hercules 08 KISU 33.15 Jan 26
CHOI, Liam 08 KAJ 33.33 Jan 26
SANGHA, Gurshaan 09 SKSC 33.41 Jan 26
MCNAMEE, Jacob 08 KISU 33.88 Jan 26
NABOZNIAK, Sawyer 08 KCS 33.94 Jan 26
BOURNE, Charlie 08 KISU 34.31 Jan 26

100m Breaststroke
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 1:02.93 Jan 26
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 1:03.83 Jan 26
JUNG, Justin 06 OS 1:03.95 Feb 26
SONG, Yiguo 08 RAPID 1:06.86 Jan 26
DOMMANN, Raben 01 UBCT 1:07.52 Jan 26
SEE, Deron 05 OS 1:07.67 Feb 26
COLE, Tanner 06 UBCT 1:07.69 Jan 26
KISIL, Yuri 95 UBCT 1:07.74 Jan 26
KAMEKA, Oleh 07 OS 1:08.08 Feb 26
OMIELAN, Glen 04 UBCT 1:08.35 Jan 26

200m Breaststroke
JUNG, Justin 06 OS 2:19.47 Jan 26
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 2:23.49 Jan 26
VAN DE LOGT, S. 07 UBCT 2:25.94 Jan 26
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 2:27.04 Jan 26
LANCA, Samuel 07 UVIC 2:28.33 Jan 26
COLE, Tanner 06 UBCT 2:33.53 Jan 26
IIDA, Ryoma 97 ROYAL 2:34.25 Nov 25
SEE, Deron 05 OS 2:34.41 Jan 26
LATURNUS, Cameron 03 UVIC 2:34.63 Jan 26
KAMEKA, Oleh 07 OS 2:34.83 Jan 26

50m Butterfly
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 25.07 Jan 26
OMIELAN, Glen 04 UBCT 25.79 Jan 26
HO, Siu Lun 04 UBCT 25.88 Jan 26
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 25.92 Jan 26
NABOZNIAK, Sawyer 08 KCS 26.29 Jan 26
HARTMANN, Tim 06 EVDSC 27.22 Jan 26
ZIEFFLIE, Callum 08 KISU 27.34 Jan 26
HEMEON, Ethan 02 UBCT 27.41 Jan 26
JOHNSTON, S. 88 WIN 27.50 Nov 25
KONGE, Leo 04 SAWM 27.52 Nov 25

100m Butterfly
OGILVIE, Keir 02 UVIC 53.97 Jan 26
LILIENTHAL, Kai 05 UBCT 54.96 Jan 26
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 55.25 Jan 26
PARISE, Zachary 06 UBCT 56.66 Jan 26
GINZER, Wells 06 UBCT 57.02 Jan 26
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 57.08 Jan 26
DOMMANN, Raben 01 UBCT 57.10 Jan 26
SENEVIRATNE, P. 08 SKSC 57.10 Jan 26
OROGO, Joran 06 UBCT 57.18 Jan 26
LYU, Jiashuo 08 UVPCS 57.34 Jan 26

200m Butterfly
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 2:06.19 Feb 26
LYU, Jiashuo 08 UVPCS 2:07.70 Jan 26
SENEVIRATNE, P. 08 SKSC 2:07.72 Feb 26
OMIELAN, Glen 04 UBCT 2:10.56 Jan 26
OROGO, Joran 06 UBCT 2:10.61 Jan 26
MACDONALD, M. 04 UVIC 2:12.53 Jan 26
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 2:15.78 Nov 25
RISK, Olivier 05 UBCT 2:16.78 Jan 26
GASPARINI, Andrea 08 OS 2:17.01 Feb 26
CHAN, Alonzo 08 HYACK 2:17.26 Feb 26

200m Medley
MIGNEAULT, Justice 02 UBCT 2:06.76 Jan 26
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 2:08.67 Jan 26
YANG, Derex 08 HYACK 2:14.22 Jan 26
CHAN, Alonzo 08 HYACK 2:14.39 Nov 25
THOMPSON, Oliver 07 UVIC 2:14.91 Jan 26
HEMEON, Ethan 02 UBCT 2:15.05 Jan 26
LANCA, Samuel 07 UVIC 2:15.37 Jan 26
PERKINS, Joshua 08 PSW 2:15.77 Jan 26
NABOZNIAK, Sawyer 08 KCS 2:15.82 Jan 26
Clawson-Honeyman, F. 07 UVIC 2:16.01 Jan 26

400m Medley
PARK, Minhyuk 08 OS 4:35.52 Jan 26
RISK, Olivier 05 UBCT 4:46.72 Jan 26
PARMAR, Max 08 KAJ 4:46.95 Jan 26
COOMBS, Andrew 07 UBCT 4:48.34 Jan 26
ZHU, Jimmy 08 CDSC 4:49.36 Feb 26
Clawson-Honeyman, F. 07 UVIC 4:49.92 Jan 26
PERKINS, Joshua 08 PSW 4:52.88 Jan 26
CRICHTON, Ryder 08 KCS 5:00.10 Jan 26
KAMEKA, Oleh 07 OS 5:03.78 Feb 26
GILMAN, Hercules 08 KISU 5:04.56 Jan 26

5000m Freestyle

www.swimrankings.net
irein
Highlight


